
    
    

322 EA   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:38 AM PCSSD NORTHWEST SCHOOL BUS COMPLEX(DEPART)

6:48 AM FAIRFAX CROSSING APARTMENTS

6:48 AM HIGHWAY 161 & INDEX LN

6:50 AM 4624 HWY 161 HWY

6:51 AM E 46TH ST & WALLACE RD (SE)

6:51 AM SCHERTZ ST & 1ST ST (SE)

6:52 AM HIGHWAY 161 & LUCKY DR

6:54 AM 7711 HWY 161

6:58 AM ROUNDTOP DR & FEATHER DR (W)

6:59 AM 5525 HWY 161 HWY

7:00 AM 1950 EUREKA GARDEN RD

7:03 AM MCCOY RD & JUDY RD (SE)

7:05 AM 821 MCCOY RD

7:10 AM MCCOY RD & HADFIELD RD (NW)

7:15 AM HARRIS ELEMENTARY (102)



    
    

323 EA   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:41 AM PCSSD NORTHWEST SCHOOL BUS COMPLEX(DEPART)

6:55 AM SMOKEY LN & ANDESON LN (NE)

6:57 AM E MCCAIN BLVD & FORRESTER RD

6:59 AM COMPTON RD & JELCE RD

7:00 AM BUFORD RD & COMPTON RD (SE)

7:01 AM MORNING GLORY ST & MIMOSA ST (SW)

7:02 AM E 46TH ST & MIMOSA ST (SE)

7:03 AM E 46TH ST & PRIMROSE ST

7:05 AM COTTON RD & HOLLYHOCKS ST (NE)

7:08 AM WILDROSE ST & MITCHELL AVE

7:08 AM E 54TH ST & JAMISON AVE (E)

7:09 AM 218 ALFA RD

7:13 AM HIGHWAY 161 & R AND R CIR (NE)

7:15 AM HARRIS ELEMENTARY (102)



    
    

462 EA   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:07 AM PCSSD SOUTH SCHOOL BUS COMPLEX(DEPART)

6:28 AM BAUCUM PIKE & STEED RD

6:39 AM YARROW DR & INKBERRY DR (N)

6:40 AM INKBERRY DR & BITTERCRESS DR (W)

6:43 AM 13005 BELL FLOWER DR

6:45 AM AZALEA DR & YARROW DR

6:47 AM FAULKNER CROSSING DR & VISION CT

6:50 AM STONE LINKS DR & CHESTERFIELD CIR (SE)

6:52 AM STONE LINKS DR & CHESTERFIELD CIR (SE)

6:54 AM 2317 MOORTOWN DR

6:56 AM BIRKSTONE DR & STONE LINKS DR (N)

7:15 AM HARRIS ELEMENTARY (102)



    
    

426 EA   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:11 AM PCSSD SOUTH SCHOOL BUS COMPLEX(DEPART)

6:44 AM CRAIG RD & RIVER TRAIL DR (NE)

6:54 AM 6122 COLONEL MAYNARD RD

7:15 AM HARRIS ELEMENTARY (102)


	Harris Elementary Bus Routes 23-24.pdf
	harris.pdf

